
YEARLY PLAN - STD VI & VII (Proposed CBSE) 

2022- 2023 

Month Date Day Competition 

 

 
April 

18 April 2022 Monday Essay Writing 

22 April 2022 Friday Greeting Card Making 

29 April 2022 Friday Drawing Competition 

 
 

June 

 
24 June 2022 

 
Friday 

Solo Singing 

School Elections 

 
22 July 2022 Saturday Investiture Ceremony 

 

 

 
 

August 

02 August 2022 Tuesday Std VII Assembly 

 06 August 2022 Saturday Std VI Assembly 

08 August 2022 Monday 
Thali Decoration 

and Rakhi Making 

10 August 2022 Wednesday Group Singing Competiton 

12 August 2022 Friday Rakhi celebration 

29 August 2022 Monday National sports day 

 

 
08 September 2022 Thursday Teacher's Day Celebration 

 

September 
12 September 2022 Monday Solo Dance 

 
14 September 2022 

 
Wednesday 

Hindi Diwas 

 
Poem Writing 

 
06 October 2022 Thursday Mono-Acting 

 

October 
 
 

19 October 2022 

 
 

Wednesday 

Diya decoration 

Flower arrangment 

 DIWALI PARTY 

 

 

 
November 

 
14 November 2022 

 
Monday 

Quiz Competition 

(I round) 

Children's Day Celebration 

16 November 2022 Wednesday 
Quiz Competition 

(II round) 

November 
 

Sports Day 

 
 

December 

03 December 2022 Saturday Group Dance 

06 December 2022 Tuesday Caption the photo contest 

December 
 

Annual Day 

January 26 January 2023 Thursday Republic Day Celebration 

 


